LED UP and DOWN SUSPENDED LINEAR LIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
Volts: 120-277VAC
Power Factor: >0.9
THD: <20%
Average Rated Life: 50,000
Driver Efficiency: ＞87%
Beam Angel: 100°
CRI: >80
CCT: 4000K/5000K
Color: Silver/White
Ambient temp: -4°F to 104°F
• Three Way Switch: Option of up-light only,
down-light only or up&down light
• Suitable for damp locations: Reliable quality
and safe operation.
• Available in silver or white finish
• Aluminum Heat sink for Efficient Heat
Dissipation
• Linkable: maximum of 7 pcs can be linked
together
 606 Brook Street, Garden City NY 11530
  Tel 516-832-1016  | Fax 516-832-1018
Three Way  Switch Up & Down Light
Application: offices, schools, showrooms, airports, retail
locations, and healthcare facilities
ORDERING GUIDE
Model No:  HY-4FT-LUD-(xx)K
Company Code Size LUD P C.C.T.
HY 4FT: 4FT DLC Premium
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K LUD: Linear Up and Down
SPECIFICATIONS
LED UP and DOWN Linear Light
Catalog No. Power Lumens Lumen
Efficiency C.C.T. Dimmable Voltage Qty per
Case
HY-4FT-LUD-40K 50W 5,500 110LM/W 4000K N/A YES       AC100-277V 4
HY-4FT-LUD-50K  50w 5,500 110LM/W 5000K N/A YES       AC100-277V 4
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
ETL Listed
DIMENSION
Length x Width x Height: 47.2" x 2.75" x 3.15"
INSTALLATION
HONYA Lighting | 606 Brook St., Garden City NY 11530 | Tel 516-832-1016 | Fax 516-832-1018 | www.honyalighting.com
Link instruction
3.15"
800 mm
47.2"
1200 mm2.75"
700 mm